
2022 - 202 English Pleasure
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

337 Ashton S. The Land Before Time Corinne O.

272 Chase S. Zero Ducks Given Corinne O.

156 Izzy S. Silly Numbers Meghan S.

138 Makenna H. Diamond in the Rough Meghan S.

119 Lorelei D. Easy as Pie Maddie H.

107 Brittany M. A Bright Spirit Brittany M.

103 Cait B. Poison Apple Meghan S.

103 Kate R. Sassafras

94 Cassie D. She Repeats Everything Corinne O.

89 Destini C. You Got The Luke Jamie B.

88 Chloe N. Practically Perfect Meghan S.

82 Rita U. Her turn to Iron Rita U.

78 Lindsey B. Darth Vader Bridget H.

77 Samantha S. Right Hand Man Meghan S.

73 Isabella C. Fancier Than Gold Meghan S.

72 Bella T. What Do Stars Do Meghan S.

71 Rachael B. Fee-fi-fo-fum Meghan S.

71 Zoie B. Knights Blade Meghan S.

55 Samantha B. Rambos Hippie Chick Bridget H.

51 Kayla F. Poison Apple Meghan S.

50 Chase S. Told Ya So Corinne O.

47 Rachael B. FrostyOak Paige Meghan S.

40 Ashton S. Zero Ducks Given Corinne O.

40 Natalie K. Beautylicious Karla S.

40 Arianna P. A Good Lil Chip Audra B.

36 Josephine C. How Expensive Corinne O.

36 Madi K. Rockin The Potential Lacie Y.

35 Megan B. Hot For What

35 Addie S. Panda Shamu Natalie M.

34 Megan C. Mildly Murderous Natalie M.

33 Izzy S. Babes Last Love Karla S.

33 Makenna S. Notable Guy Lindsey S.

32 Michaela P. Cooper

0 Brandy W. Diamond In The Rough Jocelyn F.

0 Isabelle K. Wicked Witch of the West Meghan S.

0 Alexis L. Zeus' Lightening Bolt Karla S.

0 Katie H. Version of Krymsun Bridget H.

0 Emma P. Panda Shamu Natalie M.
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Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

0 Mikayla L. Macaroni Amanda L.

0 Emily M. Jailhouse Hoppin Jocelyn F., Katie G.

0 Corinne O. Give Me a Break Corinne O.

0 Ericka S. Tannery Town Cori W.

0 Cait B. Right Hand Man Meghan S.

0 Nola D. Waps Prince O War Audra B.

0 Morgan T. Red Moon Rising Clearwater E.

0 Vanessa M. One Sweet Chex Meghan S.

0 Olivia L. Godspeed Lindsey S.

0 Harper H. Lough Derg’s Whispering Willow Melissa L.

0 Lauren D. Flux Capacitor Corinne O.

0 Jillian S. BXT Jailhouse Rock

0 Abigail H. Keebler

0 Nicole B. Will Jump For Food Karla S.

0 Senna D. Heaven Sent In Color Casey T.

0 Michaela G. Sweet n Sour Clearwater E.



2022 - 203 Thoroughbred English Pleasure
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

371 Michelle H. Nosy Parker Joel P.

252 Marie A. Shameless Corinne O.

188 Zoie B. Knights Blade Meghan S.

179 Samantha S. Bahati Hara Meghan S.

177 Corinne H. Cruella de Vil Meghan S.

152 Barb T. Knee High Chrome Barb T.

111 Izzy S. Silly Numbers Meghan S.

106 Chloe N. Practically Perfect Meghan S.

102 Mira P. Home Alone Meghan S.

86 Megan U. Scotland Megan U.

76 Courtney K. Marine Major Meghan S.

65 Corinne O. Shameless Corinne O.

62 Olivia R. Silly Numbers Meghan S.

50 Martha E. Donegal Bay Bridget H.

39 Gabriella D. Boardwalk Empire Katherine B.

35 Ashton S. Perfect Manhattan Corinne O.

34 Melissa P. Miss Golden Globe Kevy G.

34 Michaela P. Cooper

33 Isabelle K. Wicked Witch of the West Meghan S.

33 Bridget H. Dane's Tizzy Bridget H.

33 Izzy C. lagoon of diamonds Casey T.

32 Rebecca H. Silly Numbers Meghan S.

30 Rachel K. Cooper

0 Chloe D. Sir Fancy Franci

0 Tarah A. Raise A Vision Paige L.

0 Jeanine B. Pendrell Moon

0 Jada F. Elyssa's Dark Storm Casey T.

0 Emma G. Polish Brigade Casey T.
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2022 - 206 Baby Hunter 18"
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

733 Mila M. Bella Flora Melissa L.

510.4 Kayley R. Zero Ducks Given Corinne O.

462 Claire F. Ever So Clever Meghan S.

341 Megan U. Absolutely Smitten Megan U.

319 Taylor F. Rhettever It Takes Kasia B.

310 Kylie T. Strawberry Buckaroo Melissa L.

265 Taylor P. Daddy's Last Dollar Melissa L.

261 Tarah A. Raise A Vision Paige L.

242.8 Chloe D. Sir Fancy Franci

236.2 Alexis W. Daddy's Last Dollar Melissa L.

233 Averi W. Lookin In a Mirror Meghan S.

230 Harper H. Lough Derg’s Whispering Willow Melissa L.

176 Cassie D. Mirockulous Corinne O.

156 Arianna P. A Good Lil Chip Audra B.

155 Emma R. A Good Lil Chip Audra B.

152.8 Victoria S. Island Shenanigans Allison A.

138 Megan U. Scotland Megan U.

131 Brandy W. Diamond In The Rough Jocelyn F.

120 Poppy H. Iron Legacy Kathy L.

95 Emily Z. Tuxedo

92 Natalie K. Beautylicious Karla S.

90 Erin K. Coming’ 4 Your Crown Karla S.

83 Lorri W. Sham Rox Alissa W.

76 Jeffery L. Mildly Murderous Natalie M.

74 Izzy S. Babes Last Love Karla S.

72 Michaela P. Hampton

71 Madi K. Rockin The Potential

71 Nola D. Waps Prince O War Audra B.

63 Zoie B. Knights Blade Meghan S.

61 Josie H. Adamir Clearwater E.

59 Maeve C. Tiny Tank Kevy G.

51 Callie B. How Expensive Corinne O.

44 Kelsey F. Slews Remedy

44 Alyssa K. Jalapeño Lacie Y.

44 Allison S. Lex Vegas Natalie M.

43 Kendall O. June Bug Allison A.

40 Marie A. Shameless Corinne O.

39 Cait B. Poison Apple Meghan S.
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Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

39 Autumn S. Phinn Allison A.

38 Rebecca O. Mr. McNuggies Kasia B.

38 Carolyn Y. Duke Of Hazard Arianna M.

34 Michaela G. GPs Patchy T Cori W.

33 Kyla L. Joly’s Gella Melissa L.

32 Audrey R. Señor Laguna

0 Morgan T. Tooie Cori W.

0 Amanda L. Gucci Amanda L.

0 Taylor F. Aris Kasia B.

0 Piper S. Anna Arianna M.

0 Kora D. Bayou Millie Amanda L.

0 Amanda L. Le Miel Amanda L.

0 Rebecca H. Silly Numbers Meghan S.

0 Summer D. Cats Quixote Amanda

0 Nicole B. Will Jump For Food Karla S.



2022 - 207 Future Hunter 18"
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

752 Kyla L. Joly’s Gella Melissa L.

718.8 Mila M. Bella Flora Melissa L.

325.8 Sophia L. Nifty Kara S.

310 Alexis W. Daddy's Last Dollar Melissa L.

308 Alaina T. Simon Barb T.

297 Brianna M. Doubles Zipper Keri M.

275 Emily Z. Tuxedo

236 Jade W. Heza Royal Catch Kati S.

189 Chase S. Zero Ducks Given Corinne O.

173 Brittany H. Witchcraft Carrie M.

172 Cerah W. Hang Ten Henry Karla S.

172 Emily S. What A Bold Move Kevy G.

171 Gracie C. Red Moon Rising Clearwater E.

167 Michaela G. Sweet n Sour Clearwater E.

143 Morgan T. Splinter Cell Clearwater E.

141 Sophie C. Bach Tywysog Clearwater E.

128 Natalie K. Beautylicious Karla S.

115 Rebecca H. Silly Numbers Meghan S.

113 Cailee H. C U Later Carrie M.

104 Ashley H. He'z My Double Duke Jocelyn F.

86 Nellis G. As You Wish Molly W.

82 Emma G. Polish Brigade Casey T.

77 Harper H. Lough Derg’s Whispering Willow Melissa L.

74 Jada F. Elyssa's Dark Storm Casey T.

70 Ekaterina A. Tango Amanda L.

69 Molly C. Mirockulous Kevy G.

67 Sera K. Zooappaloosa Molly W.

64 Carolyn Y. Duke Of Hazard Arianna M.

49 Kelsey F. Slews Remedy

49 Karli S. Myles Moira R.

45 Izzy C. Mr. Personality Casey T.

42 Bridget H. Darth Vader Bridget H.

36 Erin K. Coming’ 4 Your Crown Karla S.

34 Avery D. Annie

34 Abby D. lagoon of diamonds Casey T.

33 Madi K. Rockin The Potential

31 Emma R. A Good Lil Chip Audra B.

31 Blake T. Precious Angel Bridget H.
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Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

31 Adeline S. Hugo

29 Michaela P. Cooper

0 Katie G. My Fine Miracle Amanda L.

0 Brooklyn J. Misty Pony Molly W.

0 Karla S. Heza Royal Catch Karla S.

0 Katie G. Le Miel Amanda L.



2022 - 208 Equitation 18"
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

430 Alexandra C. Tall Dark N' Vansom Katherine B.

298 Avery D. Annie

226 Nellis G. As You Wish Molly W.

216 Lorelei D. Easy as Pie Maddie H.

195 Cerah W. Hang Ten Henry Karla S.

178.6 Autumn S. Phinn Allison A.

178.4 Sophia L. Nifty Kara S.

175 Alaina T. Simon Barb T.

146.4 Emily S. What A Bold Move Kevy G.

120 Kendall O. June Bug Allison A.

111 Averi W. Lookin In a Mirror Meghan S.

108 Natalie K. Beautylicious Karla S.

107 Chase S. Zero Ducks Given Corinne O.

105 Dylan E. Zero Ducks Given Corinne O.

104 Victoria S. Island Shenanigans Allison A.

103 Emily Z. Tuxedo

95 Brandy W. Diamond In The Rough Jocelyn F.

94 Mila M. Bella Flora Melissa L.

89 Rachel K. Cooper

85 Karla S. Heza Royal Catch Karla S.

74 Jade W. Heza Royal Catch Kati S.

72 Piper S. Anna Arianna M.

70 Michaela P. Cooper

62 Mikayla L. Red Bull Amanda L.

62 Harper H. Lough Derg’s Whispering Willow Melissa L.

43 Peyton Z. Why Zu Bay Arianna M.

35 Gracie C. Red Moon Rising Clearwater E.

33 Morgan T. Splinter Cell Clearwater E.

33 Mikayla L. Macaroni Amanda L.

31 Carolyn Y. Duke Of Hazard Arianna M.

31 Katie G. Le Miel Amanda L.

29 Cait B. Poison Apple Meghan S.

0 Emma R. A Good Lil Chip Audra B.

0 Sophie C. Bach Tywysog Clearwater E.

12/21/2022 6:55 PM

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date



2022 - 209 Beginner Hunter 2'
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

810 Cait B. Right Hand Man Meghan S.

807 Kyla L. Joly’s Gella Melissa L.

761.8 Averi W. Lookin In a Mirror Meghan S.

450 Elizabeth L. Winston's playful moose Katherine B.

319 Kinley A. Blessa Jane Kara S.

261.8 Ellie W. Don Sandreo Allison A.

251 Kayla M. Where’s Waldo Barb T.

244.6 Samantha S. Right Hand Man Meghan S.

193 Michaela G. Sweet n Sour Clearwater E.

154 Rachael B. FrostyOak Paige Meghan S.

148 Sophia L. Blessa Jane Kara S.

145 Bella T. What Do Stars Do Meghan S.

139 Izzy S. Silly Numbers Meghan S.

133 Maggie P. Aria

125 Chloe B. Dante Deedee B.

110 Lindsey S. Hollister Central Ohio Riding Club -.

102 Morgan T. Splinter Cell Clearwater E.

97 Ava H. Sally Fancy Feet Deedee B.

89 Maggie P. Axel Kara S.

75 Katie G. My Fine Miracle Amanda L.

71 Izzy S. Babes Last Love Karla S.

63 Emily M. Jailhouse Hoppin Jocelyn F.

59 Izzy C. Mr. Personality Casey T.

44 Claire F. Ever So Clever Meghan S.

40 Ella B. Heads or Tails Molly W.

33 Peyton Z. Why Zu Bay Arianna M.

30 Riley A. Kindnessisavirtue Bridget H.

30 Nicole B. Will Jump For Food Karla S.

29 Josie H. Tannery Town Clearwater E.

0 Carrie D. Chauncey Carrie D.

0 Cait B. Poison Apple Meghan S.

0 Hannah C. Skip to my rue Clearwater E.

0 Madi K. Rockin The Potential Lacie Y.

0 Emily S. You Jump, I Jump Molly W.

0 Lorelei D. Easy as Pie Maddie H.

0 Erin K. Coming’ 4 Your Crown Karla S.
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2022 - 210 Very Low Non-Pro Hunter 2'
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

1031 Kirsten H. Simon Says Jump Barb T.

909 Alyssa K. Secure A Touchdown Lacie Y.

511.6 Joni K. Smokin Hot Zip Keri M.

330.4 Alexandra B. Doubles Zipper Keri M.

320 Sally S. Magical B Jamie B.

313 Claire F. Ever So Clever Meghan S.

301 Ellie W. Storybrooke Jamie B.

232.2 Taylor H. Furivanti Carrie M.

164 Briege I. Festive Attaire Kara S.

161 Katie H. Version of Krymsun Bridget H.

153 Tenalee G. Spirit Alisha M.

130 Riley A. Kindnessisavirtue Bridget H.

122 Cait B. Right Hand Man Meghan S.

119 Ellie W. Don Sandreo Allison A.

116 Emma R. Where’s The Gold Audra B.

104 Mia R. Cowboy’s Freckles Molly W.

98 Sarah C. Dane's Tizzy Bridget H.

77 Maggie P. Axel Kara S.

73 Olivia R. Silly Numbers Meghan S.

72 Anna V. Bach Tywysog Clearwater E.

70 Sera K. Zooappaloosa Molly W.

61 Maeve C. 45 Shades Of Glitter Kevy G.

60 Kati S. Hang Ten Henry Kati S.

58 Cassie D. Mirockulous Corinne O.

50 Kyla L. Joly’s Gella Melissa L.

37 Mikayla L. Red Bull Amanda L.

36 Emily S. You Jump, I Jump Molly W.

32 Bella T. What Do Stars Do Meghan S.

32 Melissa P. Tiny Tank Kevy G.

0 Kayla F. Poison Apple Meghan S.
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2022 - 211 Thoroughbred Very Green Hunter 2'
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

557.6 Bridget H. Goodtolook Bridget H.

431.6 Izzy S. Silly Numbers Meghan S.

210 Olivia R. Silly Numbers Meghan S.

204 Morgan T. Splinter Cell Clearwater E.

164.8 Launa I. Manuka Honey Kara S.

159 Tarah A. Raise A Vision Paige L.

158.8 Maren B. Splinter Cell Clearwater E.

102 Kayla M. Where’s Waldo Barb T.

0 Hannah C. Splinter Cell Cori W.

0 Abby B. Shameless Corinne O.
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2022 - 212 Equitation 2'
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

847 Alyssa K. Secure A Touchdown Lacie Y.

328 Averi W. Lookin In a Mirror Meghan S.

244 Ellie W. Don Sandreo Allison A.

235 Elizabeth L. Winston's playful moose Katherine B.

216 Eilan M. Ransom Katherine B.

187.4 Kati S. Hang Ten Henry Kati S.

179.8 Sophia L. Blessa Jane Kara S.

165.8 Samantha S. Right Hand Man Meghan S.

162 Mia R. Cowboy’s Freckles Molly W.

159.8 Mila M. Bella Flora Melissa L.

111 Eilan M. Tall Dark N' Vansom Katherine B.

104 Ella B. Heads or Tails Molly W.

97 Sarah C. Roosevelt Jennifer T.

93 Kelsey P. Tall Dark N' Vansom Katherine B.

78 Joni K. Smokin Hot Zip Keri M.

78 Maeve C. 45 Shades Of Glitter Kevy G.

69 Lorelei D. Easy as Pie

45 Launa I. Manuka Honey Kara S.

38 Kylie T. Strawberry Buckaroo Melissa L.

37 Emily S. You Jump, I Jump Molly W.

34 Avery D. Annie

33 Riley A. Kindnessisavirtue Bridget H.

33 Riley A. Lex Vegas Bridget H.

30 Alison K. Call It Magic

30 Morgan T. Splinter Cell Clearwater E.

0 Madi K. Rockin The Potential Lacie Y.

0 Sera K. Zooappaloosa Molly W.

0 Izzy S. Silly Numbers Meghan S.
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